Player Name

Division 1

Ashley Maddock

Mark Wilson

Stuart White

Gareth Roberts

Division 2

Philip Tomkinson

Paul Wilson

Division 3

Dave Ball

Martin Clothier

Twos Analysis

Pros Winter Series Rnd 6 on 25/01/2020

Handicap

10

10

11

11

16

12

20

20

Hole

2 @ 16th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 13th

2 @ 13th

2 @ 13th

2@ 13th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 13th
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